Plac

Namn
Hans B
Karl-Erik L
Stig F
Erik L
Lars H
Gote N
Hans L
Ake K
Bela H
Per N
Esbjorn G
Caj |
Arne A
Klas K
Bengt D
Stig A
Bengt-Arne R
Bert F
Lars M
Ivan P
Sven-Erik
Jan-Erik E
Rolf P
Evald N

Hcp

43
30
28
16
50

39
41
14
28
11
27
29
44

29

37

22
50
29
22
37

serl

176
202
148
192
144
193
128
165
154
179
136
140
130
128
182
133
172
128
158
141

92
122
110
144

ser 2
174
175
192
188
152
203
135
122
168
131
163
140
165
136
166
133
203
113
148
147
169
141
149
116

ser3
122
184
174
180
128
166
193
141
180
145
212
206
160
123
156
141
152
154
158
154
110
139
147
112

ser4

171
134
167
162
155
213
150
161
191
180
168
121
134
136
188
165
144
133
193
139

98
149
161
128

Slagning
643
695
681
722
579
775
606
589
693
635
679
607
589
523
692
572
671
528
657
581
469
551
567
500

Tot hep
172
120
112

64
200
0
156
164
56
112
44
108
116
176
0
116
12
148
16
88
200
116
88
148

Res inkl hcy
815
815
793
786
779
775
762
753
749
747
723
715
705
699
692
688
683
676
673
669
669
667
655
648






